

Exh. No. : 1624 UNION BANK OF INDIA

			bad been duly infimated about the auction through Auction Notice. Details of defaulting other been displayed at the respective talukas / centres. Auction process			, 410 Floor, Unaterjee Plaza, 69 (101). G I Road, Asansol -		
- VS - FASHION COMPUTERISED DESIGN & ANR.	OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER - I/II	has been displayed at respective branches. The defaulter borrowers have an option to repay the entire dues including all applicable charges and close their loan accounts even after publication of this notice but in any case till the date of auction as			Barrackpore Branch Office: 2nd Floor, 190/2, Barasat Road, Barrackpore, Kolkata - 700122 (Wb). Burdwan Branch Office: 1St Floor, Gopal Bhavan, Holding No. 39, Mouza Ichlabad, Ward No. 10, Burdwan - 713103 (Wb).			
To.	Debts Recovery Tribunal Kolkata (DRT 2) 7th Floor, Jeevan Sudha Building	mentioned herein. However, the defaulter loans which are closed on or after this publication 21-01-2023, will have to bear the			POSSESSION NOTICE Appendix IV (for immovable property)			
(1) Fashion Computerised Design & Anr.,	42-C, Jawahar Lal Nehru Road, Kolkata - 700 071.	proportionate publication charge.				e Authorized Officer of Aadhar Housing Finance Limited (A		
F-189, Salpata Bagan, Agarpar, Kolkata, W.B.,	DEMAND NOTICE	WHAT IS" basis. Auction shall be conduc	ewellery on 23-01-2023 and to submit their bid. The gold is being auctioned on "AS IS cted in accordance with process and terms and conditions laid down by the Company. If			nd Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise		
Pin - 700 109. (2) Mr. Parmeshwar Panda, Proprietor of	Notice under Sections 25 to 28 of the Recovery of Debts & Bankruptcy Act, 1993	the Auction in respect of defaulter accou	unts is not completed on the Auction Day, the pledged gold ornaments will be auctioned	d 1:	3(12) read with Rule 3 of the Securi	ty Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Demand Notice (s) Iss	ued by the Authorised	d officer of the
Fashion Computerised Design, F-189, Salpata	and Rule 2 of Second Schedule to the Income		r notice. Terms and conditions for auction may be modified by the Company at its sole nd acceptance of bids will be at the sole discretion of the company.			or(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned		
Bagan, Agarpar, Kolkata, W.B., Pin - 700 109.	Tax Act, 1961.	IIFL Finance Limited has the authority to	o remove any of the accounts from the auction list without prior information and it has			borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby giv idersigned has taken possession of the property described		
SUMMONS	RC / 59 / 2022, 11.01.2023	the right to cancel / change the auction d		C	onferred on him under Sub-Section(4) of the Section 13 of the said Act said Act read with rule 8 o	f the Security Interes	t Enforcement
WHEREAS this Hon'ble Tribunal is pleased to	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	Date: 21-01-2023 For any other details please contact: IIF	FL FINANCE LTD Authorised Officer (IIFL Finance Ltd.)			n is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 13 of the		
issue summons / notice on the said Application under Section 19(4) of the Act, (OA) filed against	- VS - M/S. MAITY ENTERPRISE		nk, Near Mandi Gate Pandri, Raipur, Chattisgarh • Contact: 9229900010 / 7974659700			wer in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned act to the charge of AHFL for an amount as mentioned herein un		
you for recovery of debts of Rs. 48,21,901.25	To.		,,		. Name of the Branch /	ů.	Demand Notice	
(application along with copies of documents etc. annexed).	(CD 1) M/s. Maity Enterprise, Proprietress :			د ۸	. Borrower(s) /Co Borrower(s)	(immovable property)		Date of Possession
In accordance with Sub-section (4) of Section	Dipika Maity, Village - Balluck, Post - Balluckhat,	Deevee Commercials Limited	CIN: L67100MH1995PLC093797 Reg Office: IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park, Road No. 16V,	N			Date and Amount	Pussessiul
19 of the Act, you, the defendants are directed	P.S Tamluk, Dist - Purba Medinipur, West Bengal - 721 627.	Regd. Office: Emami Tower, 687, Anandapur, EM Bypass, Kolkata-700 107	Reg Office: IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park, Road No. 16V, Plot No.B-23, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane - 400604 Tel: (91-22) 41035000 - Fax: (91-22) 28806654 • E-mail: reach@ilfl.com • Website: www.ilfl.com	1	(Loan Code 0180000601 /	ALL THAT piece and parcel of land admeasuring more or less 1.25 kottah equivalent to 2.10 decimal along with	18/Jul/22	19-Jan-23
as under :	(CD 2) Smt. Dipika Maity, W/o. Mr. Mrittunjay	Phone No. : 033-6613 6264	FINANCE Tel: (91-22) 41035000 • Fax: (91-22) 25806654 • E-mail: reach@iifl.com • Website: www.iifl.com		O1800000946 of Asansol Branch).	one structure admeasuring more or less 300 sqft	Rs. 6,54,953/- of	10 000 20
i) to show cause within thirty days of the service	Maity, Village - Balluck, Post - Balluckhat, P.S	E-mail: panemamics@emamigroup.com			Ram Balak Ray (Borrower)	covered area situated at Mauza- Kansha, bearing JL no	LC: 01800000601	
of summons as to why relief prayed for should not be granted;	Tamluk, Dist - Purba Medinipur, Pin - 721 627. This is to notify that as per the Recovery	CIN: L51109WB1983PLC035918	PUBLIC NOTICE OF AUCTION OF GOLD ORNAMENTS		Meera Devi (Co-Borrower)	86, Daag no 3087, Khatian no 1121 & 1122,PS-	/ Rs. 1.89,460/- of	
ii) to disclose particulars of properties or assets	Certificate issued in pursuance of orders passed	NOTICE	Notice is hereby given to the general public that, due to non-regularization of gold			Kanksha, District- Burdwan. Boundaries: East: Shyamapada Pramanik, West: Daag No 3153, North:	LC: 01800000946	
other than properties and assets specified by	by the Presiding Officer, DEBTS RECOVERY	In terms of Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing	loan accounts by the Borrowers in respect of Gold Loan Account numbers from	n l		Bittu Kumar, South: Daag No 3151		
the applicant under serial number 3A of the original application;	TRIBUNAL KOLKATA (DRT 2) in OA/1059/2013 an amount of Rs. 44,88,684.65 (Rupees Forty	Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)	GL15198378, GL15201206, GL15406696, GL15407429, GL15455109, GL15784083, GL15930893, GL16100646, GL16419386, GL16583996, GL17379666, GL17416558,		(Loan Code 06200000487 of	ALL THAT piece and parcel of land admeasuring more or		
iii) you are restrained from dealing with or	Four Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousands Six Hundred	Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the	GL17615212, GL17756339, GL17763017, GL17835774, GL17951599, GL17995213,	, 2	Barrackpore Branch),	less 5 cottahs comprized in Mouza-Charghat, bearing	40/1-1/20	18-Jan-23
disposing of secured assets or such other assets	Eighty Four and Paise Sixty Five only) along with pendentellite and future interest @11.75%	Company is scheduled to be held on Monday,	GL18044199, GL18132953, GL18433587, GL18529399, GL18667223, GL18877950,		Niladri Sekhar Mondal	JL no 29,Touzi no 215,RS Khatian no 514,LR Khatian no	18/Jul/22	
and properties disclosed under serial number 3A of the original application, pending hearing	Simple Interest Yearly w.e.f. 21.08.2013 till	the 30thday of January, 2023 at the Registered	GL21178563, GL21347810, GL21453044, GL21485441, GL21485774, GL21492782, GL21663825, GL21670534, GL21851142.	'	(Borrower)	862,853,855,101,889,1295,920 & 408,RS & LR daag	Rs. 3,27,962/-	
and disposal of the application, pending hearing	realization and costs of Rs. 52,005/- (Rupees	Office of the company, inter alia, to consider and	We are conducting an auction of the pledged gold jewellery on 25-01-2023 at 10.00		Himadry Shekhar Mondal (Co-	no 329,scheme Plot no A-1,PS-Swarupnagar, District- North24 - Parganas. Boundaries: East: LAND OF		
properties;	Fifty Two Thousands Five only) has become due against you (Jointly and severally / Fully / Limited).	approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the	A.M. the respective talukas / centres from where such loan was availed. Address of		Borrower) Md Sumid Mondal (Guarantor)	MONTAJ SARDAR. West: 5FT 8 INCH WIDE KUTCHA		
iv) you shall not transfer by way of sale, lease	2. You are hereby directed to pay the above sum	Company for the quarter ended 31st December,	such talukas / centres have been duly notified at our website www.iifl.com. All			ROAD, North: BANK OF RIVER, South: PLOT NO A2		
or otherwisse, except in the ordinary course of his business any of the assets over which security	within 15 days of the receipts of the notice, failing	2022.	defaulting borrowers had been duly intimated about the auction through Auction Notice. Details of defaulting borrowers' pledged gold jewellery and other details have			ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND admeasuring	10/101/00	10 10 00
interest is created and/or other assets and	which the recovery shall be made in accordance with the Recovery of Debts due to Banks and	Pursuant to the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider	been displayed at the respective talukas / centres. Auction process has been displayed	1	Barrackpore Branch),	more or less 0.75 decimals situated at Mauza- Bongaon	18/Jul/22 Rs. 9,19,857/-	18-Jan-23
properties specified or disclosed under serial	Financial Institutions Act, 1993 and Rules there	Trading) Regulations, 2015, it has been decided that the trading window for dealing in	at respective branches. The defaulter borrowers have an option to repay the entire dues		Soumik Datta (Borrower) Krishna Kanta Datta (Co-	bearing JL no 116,LR Khatian no 2941,RS Daag no 1699,LR Daag no 1699/10137.ward no 4.Bongaon	113. 5,15,057/-	
number 3A of the original application without the prior approval of the Tribunal;	under. 3. You are hereby ordered to declare on an	securities of the Company listed at the Calcutta	including all applicable charges and close their loan accounts even after publication of this notice but in any case till the date of auction as mentioned herein. However, the		Borrower 1)	municipality, PS-Bongaon, District- North 24 parganas.		
v) you shall be liable to account for the sale	affidavit the particulars of yours assets on or	Stock Exchange Limited shall remain closed till	defaulter loans which are closed on or after this publication i.e 21-01-2023 will have to		Sushama Dutta (Co-Borrower	Boundaries: East: Property Of Narayan Sadhu,, West:		
proceeds realised by sale of secured assets or	before the next date of hearing.	01st February, 2023 (48 hours from the	bear the proportionate publication charge.		2)	Property Of Pratima Bose, North: Property Of Adhir		
other assets and properties in the ordinay course of business and deposit such sale proceeds in	4. You are hereby ordered to appear before the undersigned on 16.03.2023 at 10.30 A.M. for	conclusion of Board Meeting). During the	Bidders are invited to inspect the gold jewellery on 24-01-2023 and to submit their bid. The gold is being auctioned on "AS IS WHAT IS" basis. Auction shall be		Prosenjit Mondal (Guarantor)	Dutta, South: 3ft Wide Common Road		
the account maintained with the bank or financial	further proceedings.	aforesaid period, the directors, designated	conducted in accordance with process and terms and conditions laid down by the			ALL THAT piece and parcel of land admeasuring more or	18/Jul/22	17-Jan-23
institutions holding security interest over such assets.	5. In addition to the sum aforesaid, you will also	employees, KMPs and other connected	Company. If the Auction in respect of defaulter accounts is not completed on the		Burdwan Branch), Jugal Kanti Ghosh (Borrower)	less 6 decimals situated at Mauza- Adampur, bearing JL no 112, RS & LR Plot No 798 & 799.LR Khatian no	Rs. 5,72,633/-	17-3411-23
You are also directed to file the written statement	be liable to pay : (a) Such interests as is payable for the period	persons cannot deal (either purchase or sale) in the shares of the Company.	Auction Day, the pledged gold ornaments will be auctioned off on subsequent day/s without further notice. Terms and conditions for auction may be modified by the		Padmabati Ghosh (Co-	2607.PS-Raina, District-Burdwan.	110. 0,12,000,	
with a copy thereof furnished to the applicant	commencing immediately after this notice of the		Company at its sole discretion. Participation in the auction and acceptance of bids		Borrower)	,		
and to appear before Registrar on 21.03.2023	certificate / execution proceedings.	For Deevee Commercials Limited	will be at the sole discretion of the company.	5	(Loan Code 06400000461 of	ALL THAT piece and parcel of land admeasuring more or		4
at 10.30 A.M. failing which the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.	(b) All costs, charges and expenses incurred in respect of the service of this notice and warrants	Priya Sayani Company Secretary &	IIFL Finance Limited has the authority to remove any of the accounts from the auction list without prior information and it has the right to cancel / change the		Burdwan Branch),	less 11 decimals situated at Mauza-Gopaldaha, bearing	11/Jul/22	17-Jan-23
Given under my hand and the seal of this	and other processes and all other proceedings	Place: Kolkata Date : 20.01.2023 Chief Financial Officer	auction list without prior information and it has the right to cancer / change the auction date without prior intimation.		Sk Saifuddin (Borrower)	JI no 170, LR Khatian no 293, RS & LR Plot no 74, under	Rs. 6,65,563/-	
Tribunal on this date : 24.03.2022.	taken for recovering the amount due.	Membership No A62964	Date: 21-01-2023 Authorised Officer		Najabulanehar Begam Sekh (Co-Borrower)	PS-Arambagh, District-Hooghly. Boundaries: East: CULTIVATED LAND, West: CULTIVATED LAND, North:		
Sd/- Registrar-In-Charge	Given under my hand and the seal of the Tribunal, on this date : 11.01.2023.		For any other details please contact: (IIFL Finance Ltd.)		Rabiyel Hague (Guarantor)	CULTIVATED LAND, West, COLTIVATED LAND, NOTIT.		
Debts Recovery Tribunal - 1, Kolkata Ministry of Finance	Sd/- Recovery Officer		IIFL FINANCE LTD., GRS Tower,Ground Floor, RMS Chowmuhani, A. K. Road, Agartala, West Tripura - 799 001 • Contact: 88765 20262		(Loan Code 06400001489 of	ALL THAT piece and parcel of land admeasuring more or		
Government of India	Debts Recovery Tribunal Kolkata (DRT 2)		Ayartala, west hipufa - 733001 • Contact. 6676320202	0	Burdwan Branch),	less 6 decimals situated at Mouza Barabainan bearing	24/Aug/22	17-Jan-23
					Bishwajit Porel (Borrower)	JL no 195, Khatian no 816,RS Daag no 6438,PS-Raina,	Rs. 5,97,169/-	
					Pampa Porel (Co-Borrower)	District-Burdwan. Boundaries: East: PROPERTY OF MANIK CHANDRA KARMAKAR, West: POND, North:		
						PROPERTY OF MUKTA KARMAKAR, South: PROPERTY		
						OF ASIT KARMAKAR		
				7		ALL THAT piece and parcel of land admeasuring more or	40/1-1/22	10 10 00
				Ľ	Barrackpore Branch),	less 3.30 decimals situated at Mauza- dhakuria forming	18/Jul/22 Rs. 5,32,096/-	18-Jan-23
					Ramesh Sarkar (Borrower) Usha Sarkar (Co-Borrower)	part of JL no 50,LR Khatian no 717, RS & LR Daag no 843 & 844, PS- Gaighata, District- North 24 parganas.	ns. 0,02,090/-	
					Ranjan Sarkar (Guarantor)	Boundaries: East: LAND, West: 6FT WIDE ROAD, North:		
						PROPERTY OF BIDYA DAS, South: 3FT WIDE ROAD		
				E F	Place: West Bengal; Date: 21	.01.2023 Authorised Officer, Aad	har Housing Finan	ice Limited

Sir M.V. Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400069, Maharashtra

Asansol Branch Office: Unit No. - 3, 4Th Floor, Chaterjee Plaza, 69 (101). G T Road, Asansol - 713303 (Wb).